
Super G MEN
LIST of COMPETITORS SG

Super G

code surname, name nation

(According to the 3rd  F.I.S. point list)

FIS points

Number of competitors: 59

EBERHARTER, Stephan AUT50024 0.00
CUCHE, Didier SUI510030 0.14
AAMODT, Kjetil Andre NOR420382 1.83
DEFAGO, Didier SUI510727 2.23
MAIER, Hermann AUT50423 2.98
GRUBER, Christoph AUT50451 3.06
BUECHEL, Marco LIE350032 3.17
MILLER, Bode USA532431 4.37
KJUS, Lasse NOR420470 4.44
HOFFMANN, Ambrosi SUI510767 4.76
REICHELT, Hannes AUT50742 4.80
NYBERG, Fredrik SWE500139 4.96
SOLBAKKEN, Bjarne NOR420911 5.16
RAHLVES, Daron USA531040 5.37
KERNEN, Bruno SUI510478 5.40
DALCIN, Pierre-Emmanuel FRA191116 5.45
JAERBYN, Patrik SWE500150 5.64
SVINDAL, Aksel Lund NOR421328 5.75
STANKALLA, Stefan GER200249 6.00
VONN, Thomas USA532028 11.30
CRETIER, Claude FRA191115 11.72
SULLIVAN, Marco USA533131 12.61
FISCHNALLER, Roland ITA291389 13.82
SPAROVEC, Gregor SLO560302 14.48
JERMAN, Andrej SLO560332 15.59
FOURNIER-BIDOZ, Sebastien FRA190945 16.54
FIALA, Jakub USA530137 16.78
FILL, Peter ITA292455 17.59
GUFLER, Michael ITA292056 18.54
GUAY, Erik CAN102263 19.59
SKERBINEK, Primoz SLO560419 20.64
RAUFFER, Max GER200705 20.67
HUDEC, Jan CAN102271 21.93
RIEDER, Arnold ITA291421 23.84
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LIST of COMPETITORS

code surname, name nation

SG

FIS points

(According to the 3rd  F.I.S. point list)

LAVOIE, Vincent CAN101375 24.35
KOMAROV, Sergeij RUS480670 25.80
PEN, Peter SLO560187 26.59
MICKEL, Finlay GBR220228 27.10
HUME, Jeff CAN101850 27.54
ALBERTSEN, Johnny DAN170050 30.47
BECIRBEGOVIC, Enis BIH710223 33.71
ZAKOURIL, Borek CZE150149 36.48
CHESTAKOV, Pavel RUS480535 37.37
ZAHROBSKY, Petr CZE150421 38.94
ANTOR, Alex AND20081 45.67
VRABLIK, Martin CZE150495 50.33
SPRECHER, Claudio LIE350069 50.95
BANK, Ondrej CZE150398 51.05
HEIMSCHILD, Ivan SVK700037 53.89
ULIANOV, Dmitrij RUS480678 56.80
GAYME, Mikael CHI110077 56.84
GROB, Duncan CHI110006 56.89
BRANCH, Craig AUS40171 62.38
DOT CASELLAS, Oriol SPA490482 64.99
GAYME, Maui CHI110130 68.11
KONOVALOV, Anton RUS480752 73.99
SCHREURS, Johan BEL60116 87.24
DIMITRIADIS, Vassilis GRE230080 87.94
SASAKI, Akira JPN301312 105.55
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Super G MEN
NATION LIST SG

Super G

code surname, name

(According to the 3rd  F.I.S. point list)

FIS points

Number of competitors: 59

ANDORRA (1)
ANTOR, Alex20081 45.67AND

AUSTRALIA (1)
BRANCH, Craig40171 62.38AUS

AUSTRIA (4)
EBERHARTER, Stephan50024 0.00AUT
MAIER, Hermann50423 2.98
GRUBER, Christoph50451 3.06
REICHELT, Hannes50742 4.80

BELGIUM (1)
SCHREURS, Johan60116 87.24BEL

BOSNIA HERZEG. (1)
BECIRBEGOVIC, Enis710223 33.71BIH

CANADA (4)
GUAY, Erik102263 19.59CAN
HUDEC, Jan102271 21.93
LAVOIE, Vincent101375 24.35
HUME, Jeff101850 27.54

CHILE (3)
GAYME, Mikael110077 56.84CHI
GROB, Duncan110006 56.89
GAYME, Maui110130 68.11

CZECHIA (4)
ZAKOURIL, Borek150149 36.48CZE
ZAHROBSKY, Petr150421 38.94
VRABLIK, Martin150495 50.33
BANK, Ondrej150398 51.05

DENMARK (1)
ALBERTSEN, Johnny170050 30.47DAN
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NATION LIST

code surname, name

SG

FIS points

(According to the 3rd special  F.I.S. point list)

FRANCE (3)
DALCIN, Pierre-Emmanuel191116 5.45FRA
CRETIER, Claude191115 11.72
FOURNIER-BIDOZ, Sebastien190945 16.54

GREAT BRITAIN (1)
MICKEL, Finlay220228 27.10GBR

GERMANY (2)
STANKALLA, Stefan200249 6.00GER
RAUFFER, Max200705 20.67

GREECE (1)
DIMITRIADIS, Vassilis230080 87.94GRE

ITALY (4)
FISCHNALLER, Roland291389 13.82ITA
FILL, Peter292455 17.59
GUFLER, Michael292056 18.54
RIEDER, Arnold291421 23.84

JAPAN (1)
SASAKI, Akira301312 105.55JPN

LIECHTENSTEIN (2)
BUECHEL, Marco350032 3.17LIE
SPRECHER, Claudio350069 50.95

NORWAY (4)
AAMODT, Kjetil Andre420382 1.83NOR
KJUS, Lasse420470 4.44
SOLBAKKEN, Bjarne420911 5.16
SVINDAL, Aksel Lund421328 5.75

RUSSIA (4)
KOMAROV, Sergeij480670 25.80RUS
CHESTAKOV, Pavel480535 37.37
ULIANOV, Dmitrij480678 56.80
KONOVALOV, Anton480752 73.99

SLOVENIA (4)
SPAROVEC, Gregor560302 14.48SLO
JERMAN, Andrej560332 15.59
SKERBINEK, Primoz560419 20.64
PEN, Peter560187 26.59

SPAIN (1)
DOT CASELLAS, Oriol490482 64.99SPA

SWITZERLAND (4)
CUCHE, Didier510030 0.14SUI
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NATION LIST

code surname, name

SG

FIS points

(According to the 3rd special  F.I.S. point list)

DEFAGO, Didier510727 2.23SUI
HOFFMANN, Ambrosi510767 4.76
KERNEN, Bruno510478 5.40

SLOWAKIA (1)
HEIMSCHILD, Ivan700037 53.89SVK

SWEDEN (2)
NYBERG, Fredrik500139 4.96SWE
JAERBYN, Patrik500150 5.64

USA (5)
MILLER, Bode532431 4.37USA
RAHLVES, Daron531040 5.37
VONN, Thomas532028 11.30
SULLIVAN, Marco533131 12.61
FIALA, Jakub530137 16.78
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Super G MEN
START LIST

bib code surname, name nation

Number of competitors: 59
ski

SG
Super G

JURY TECHNICAL DATA
Peter OBERNAUER
Günter HUJARA
Helmut SCHMALZL
Martin RUFENER

TD FIS
REFEREE

ASSISTANT REFEREE
CHIEF OF RACE

AUT
FIS
FIS
SUI

Dusan GORISEK
Ernesto RIGONI

START REFEREE
FINISH REFEREE

SLO
ITA

COURSE NAME
START
FINISH

VERTICAL DROP
LENGTH

FIS HOMOLOG NR

Corviglia
2645 m
2040 m
605 m

2358 m
6389/299/01

Marius ARNESEN
48/38
12:30

COURSE SETTER
NR. OF GATES/TURNS

START TIME

NOR

FORERUNNERS Jan URFER SUIA
Sebastian METRY SUIC
Cornel ZUEGER SUIE
Mario BEELI SUIG

Philippe KAESLIN SUIB
Andre HOLZER SUID
Christoph BONER SUIF
Gian Reto GREDIG SUIH

RIEDER, Arnold1 ITA291421 AT
RAUFFER, Max2 GER200705 AT
FILL, Peter3 ITA292455 DY
FOURNIER-BIDOZ, Sebastien4 FRA190945 RO
GUFLER, Michael5 ITA292056 AT
JERMAN, Andrej6 SLO560332 RO
FIALA, Jakub7 USA530137 AT
SULLIVAN, Marco8 USA533131 SA
CRETIER, Claude9 FRA191115 SA
SPAROVEC, Gregor10 SLO560302 HE
STANKALLA, Stefan11 GER200249 HE
VONN, Thomas12 USA532028 FI
SVINDAL, Aksel Lund13 NOR421328 AT
JAERBYN, Patrik14 SWE500150 SA
DALCIN, Pierre-Emmanuel15 FRA191116
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START LIST

bib code surname, name nation

SG
ski

KERNEN, Bruno16 SUI510478 RO
RAHLVES, Daron17 USA531040 AT
SOLBAKKEN, Bjarne18 NOR420911 AT
NYBERG, Fredrik19 SWE500139 SA
REICHELT, Hannes20 AUT50742 AT
HOFFMANN, Ambrosi21 SUI510767 ST
KJUS, Lasse22 NOR420470 DY
MILLER, Bode23 USA532431 RO
BUECHEL, Marco24 LIE350032 HE
GRUBER, Christoph25 AUT50451 AT
MAIER, Hermann26 AUT50423 AT
DEFAGO, Didier27 SUI510727 AT
AAMODT, Kjetil Andre28 NOR420382 NO
CUCHE, Didier29 SUI510030 AT
EBERHARTER, Stephan30 AUT50024 AT
FISCHNALLER, Roland31 ITA291389 AT
GUAY, Erik32 CAN102263
SKERBINEK, Primoz33 SLO560419 HE
HUDEC, Jan34 CAN102271
LAVOIE, Vincent35 CAN101375
KOMAROV, Sergeij36 RUS480670
PEN, Peter37 SLO560187 RO
MICKEL, Finlay38 GBR220228 AT
HUME, Jeff39 CAN101850
ALBERTSEN, Johnny40 DAN170050
BECIRBEGOVIC, Enis41 BIH710223
ZAKOURIL, Borek42 CZE150149
CHESTAKOV, Pavel43 RUS480535
ZAHROBSKY, Petr44 CZE150421
ANTOR, Alex45 AND20081
VRABLIK, Martin46 CZE150495
SPRECHER, Claudio47 LIE350069
BANK, Ondrej48 CZE150398
HEIMSCHILD, Ivan49 SVK700037
ULIANOV, Dmitrij50 RUS480678 FI
GAYME, Mikael51 CHI110077
GROB, Duncan52 CHI110006
BRANCH, Craig53 AUS40171
DOT CASELLAS, Oriol54 SPA490482
GAYME, Maui55 CHI110130
KONOVALOV, Anton56 RUS480752
SCHREURS, Johan57 BEL60116
DIMITRIADIS, Vassilis58 GRE230080
SASAKI, Akira59 JPN301312 SA

2 February 2003 / St. Moritz (SUI) / 1316 Page  2 of  3

Generation date: 02 February  2003  Time: 09:09
www.stmoritz2003.com www.fis-ski.com



START LIST

bib code surname, name nation

SG
ski

AT ATOMIC
BL BLIZZARD
DY DYNASTAR
EL ELAN

FI FISCHER
HE HEAD
NO NORDICA
RO ROSSIGNOL

SA SALOMON
ST STÕCKLI
VK VÕLKL
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Super G MEN
OFFICIAL RESULTS SG

Super G

pos bib code surname, name nation time
Number of competitors: 59 F=980

race points ski

JURY TECHNICAL DATA
Peter OBERNAUER
Günter HUJARA
Helmut SCHMALZL
Martin RUFENER

TD FIS
REFEREE

ASSISTANT REFEREE
CHIEF OF RACE

AUT
FIS
FIS
SUI

Dusan GORISEK
Ernesto RIGONI

START REFEREE
FINISH REFEREE

SLO
ITA

COURSE NAME
START
FINISH

VERTICAL DROP
LENGTH

FIS HOMOLOG NR

Corviglia
2645 m
2040 m

605 m
2358 m

6389/299/01

Marius ARNESEN
48/38
12:30

COURSE SETTER
NR. OF GATES/TURNS

START TIME

NOR

FORERUNNERS Jan URFER SUIA
Sebastian METRY SUIC
Cornel ZUEGER SUIE
Mario BEELI SUIG

Philippe KAESLIN SUIB
Andre HOLZER SUID
Christoph BONER SUIF
Gian Reto GREDIG SUIH

Partly cloudy

-15ºC
-8ºC

WEATHER

TEMPERATURE START
FINISH

HardSNOW

1 EBERHARTER, Stephan30 AUT50024 1:38.80 0.00 AT
2 MAIER, Hermann26 AUT50423 1:39.57 7.64 AT

MILLER, Bode23 USA532431 1:39.57 7.64 RO
4 HOFFMANN, Ambrosi21 SUI510767 1:39.61 8.03 ST
5 AAMODT, Kjetil Andre28 NOR420382 1:39.75 9.42 NO
6 GUAY, Erik32 CAN102263 1:39.88 10.71
7 HUDEC, Jan34 CAN102271 1:39.91 11.01
8 KERNEN, Bruno16 SUI510478 1:39.96 11.51 RO
9 KJUS, Lasse22 NOR420470 1:40.04 12.30 DY

10 SPAROVEC, Gregor10 SLO560302 1:40.10 12.89 HE
11 CUCHE, Didier29 SUI510030 1:40.37 15.57 AT

BUECHEL, Marco24 LIE350032 1:40.37 15.57 HE
13 FILL, Peter3 ITA292455 1:40.45 16.37 DY
14 GRUBER, Christoph25 AUT50451 1:40.59 17.76 AT
15 FOURNIER-BIDOZ, Sebastien4 FRA190945 1:40.76 19.44 RO
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

pos bib code surname, name nation

SG
time race points ski

16 LAVOIE, Vincent35 CAN101375 1:40.78 19.64
17 CRETIER, Claude9 FRA191115 1:40.85 20.33 SA

SULLIVAN, Marco8 USA533131 1:40.85 20.33 SA
19 SOLBAKKEN, Bjarne18 NOR420911 1:40.93 21.13 AT
20 JAERBYN, Patrik14 SWE500150 1:41.06 22.42 SA
21 DEFAGO, Didier27 SUI510727 1:41.09 22.71 AT
22 RAHLVES, Daron17 USA531040 1:41.11 22.91 AT
23 NYBERG, Fredrik19 SWE500139 1:41.28 24.60 SA

STANKALLA, Stefan11 GER200249 1:41.28 24.60 HE
25 GUFLER, Michael5 ITA292056 1:41.58 27.57 AT
26 PEN, Peter37 SLO560187 1:41.62 27.97 RO
27 FISCHNALLER, Roland31 ITA291389 1:41.74 29.16 AT
28 FIALA, Jakub7 USA530137 1:41.79 29.66 AT
29 MICKEL, Finlay38 GBR220228 1:42.18 33.53 AT
30 JERMAN, Andrej6 SLO560332 1:42.24 34.12 RO
31 SPRECHER, Claudio47 LIE350069 1:42.44 36.11
32 SKERBINEK, Primoz33 SLO560419 1:42.64 38.09 HE
33 ZAHROBSKY, Petr44 CZE150421 1:42.79 39.58
34 ULIANOV, Dmitrij50 RUS480678 1:43.37 45.33 FI
35 CHESTAKOV, Pavel43 RUS480535 1:43.77 49.30
36 BRANCH, Craig53 AUS40171 1:43.84 49.99
37 HEIMSCHILD, Ivan49 SVK700037 1:44.16 53.17
38 SASAKI, Akira59 JPN301312 1:44.37 55.25 SA
39 DOT CASELLAS, Oriol54 SPA490482 1:44.68 58.32
40 DIMITRIADIS, Vassilis58 GRE230080 1:44.82 59.71
41 BANK, Ondrej48 CZE150398 1:45.03 61.80
42 GROB, Duncan52 CHI110006 1:45.61 67.55

did not finish: 16
RIEDER, Arnold1 ITA291421 AT
RAUFFER, Max2 GER200705 AT
VONN, Thomas12 USA532028 FI
SVINDAL, Aksel Lund13 NOR421328 AT
DALCIN, Pierre-Emmanuel15 FRA191116
REICHELT, Hannes20 AUT50742 AT
KOMAROV, Sergeij36 RUS480670
HUME, Jeff39 CAN101850
ALBERTSEN, Johnny40 DAN170050
BECIRBEGOVIC, Enis41 BIH710223
ZAKOURIL, Borek42 CZE150149
ANTOR, Alex45 AND20081
VRABLIK, Martin46 CZE150495
GAYME, Maui55 CHI110130
KONOVALOV, Anton56 RUS480752
SCHREURS, Johan57 BEL60116

disqualified: 1
GAYME, Mikael51 CHI110077 Earlier star
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

pos bib code surname, name nation

SG
time race points ski

Peter OBERNAUER     (AUT)      #244the Technical Delegate

AT ATOMIC
BL BLIZZARD
DY DYNASTAR
EL ELAN

FI FISCHER
HE HEAD
NO NORDICA
RO ROSSIGNOL

SA SALOMON
ST STÕCKLI
VK VÕLKL
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Super G MEN
ANALYSIS by RANK SG

Super G

pos bib surname, name
nation

Number of competitors: 59

final gapint1 int2 int3
int1-int2 int2-int3 int3-final

30 EBERHARTER, Stephan
AUT 38.85 57.68 1:15.92 1:38.80

1 18.83 18.24 22.88
2 3 1
7 1 2

26 MAIER, Hermann
AUT 38.57 57.34 1:16.05 1:39.57

2 18.77 18.71 23.52
+0.771 1 2

5 24 26

23 MILLER, Bode
USA 39.24 58.15 1:16.41 1:39.57

18.91 18.26 23.16
+0.777 6 4

8 2 9

21 HOFFMANN, Ambrosi
SUI 39.17 58.30 1:16.58 1:39.61

4 19.13 18.28 23.03
+0.816 7 5

17 3 4

28 AAMODT, Kjetil Andre
NOR 38.85 57.81 1:16.35 1:39.75

5 18.96 18.54 23.40
+0.952 4 3

12 13 19

32 GUAY, Erik
CAN 39.48 58.58 1:17.01 1:39.88

6 19.10 18.43 22.87
+1.0814 11 10

15 9 1

34 HUDEC, Jan
CAN 39.05 57.46 1:16.70 1:39.91

7 18.41 19.24 23.21
+1.115 2 8

1 39 11

16 KERNEN, Bruno
SUI 38.92 58.09 1:16.59 1:39.96

8 19.17 18.50 23.37
+1.164 5 6

19 12 17

22 KJUS, Lasse
NOR 39.39 58.33 1:16.66 1:40.04

9 18.94 18.33 23.38
+1.2410 9 7

11 4 18

10 SPAROVEC, Gregor
SLO 39.76 58.52 1:16.96 1:40.10

10 18.76 18.44 23.14
+1.3020 10 9

4 10 7

29 CUCHE, Didier
SUI 39.39 58.71 1:17.11 1:40.37

11 19.32 18.40 23.26
+1.5710 15 12

28 7 14

24 BUECHEL, Marco
LIE 39.65 58.77 1:17.25 1:40.37

19.12 18.48 23.12
+1.5716 17 14

16 11 6

3 FILL, Peter
ITA 39.41 58.80 1:17.16 1:40.45

13 19.39 18.36 23.29
+1.6513 18 13

29 6 15

25 GRUBER, Christoph
AUT 40.06 58.88 1:17.48 1:40.59

14 18.82 18.60 23.11
+1.7931 19 16

6 17 5

4 FOURNIER-BIDOZ, Sebastie
FRA 39.96 59.00 1:17.54 1:40.76

15 19.04 18.54 23.22
+1.9627 21 18

14 13 12

35 LAVOIE, Vincent
CAN 39.92 59.17 1:17.77 1:40.78

16 19.25 18.60 23.01
+1.9826 26 24

22 17 3

9 CRETIER, Claude
FRA 39.75 58.68 1:17.09 1:40.85

17 18.93 18.41 23.76
+2.0519 14 11

10 8 30

8 SULLIVAN, Marco
USA 39.38 59.08 1:17.71 1:40.85

19.70 18.63 23.14
+2.059 22 21

38 19 7

18 SOLBAKKEN, Bjarne
NOR 40.43 59.16 1:17.51 1:40.93

19 18.73 18.35 23.42
+2.1334 25 17

3 5 22
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ANALYSIS by RANK SG

pos bib surname, name
nation final gapint1 int2 int3

int1-int2 int2-int3 int3-final

14 JAERBYN, Patrik
SWE 39.67 58.97 1:17.66 1:41.06

20 19.30 18.69 23.40
+2.2617 20 20

27 23 19

27 DEFAGO, Didier
SUI 39.71 58.67 1:17.60 1:41.09

21 18.96 18.93 23.49
+2.2918 13 19

12 32 25

17 RAHLVES, Daron
USA 39.31 58.60 1:17.71 1:41.11

22 19.29 19.11 23.40
+2.318 12 21

26 37 19

19 NYBERG, Fredrik
SWE 39.87 59.12 1:17.75 1:41.28

23 19.25 18.63 23.53
+2.4825 24 23

22 19 27

11 STANKALLA, Stefan
GER 39.81 59.09 1:17.82 1:41.28

19.28 18.73 23.46
+2.4823 23 25

25 26 23

5 GUFLER, Michael
ITA 40.02 59.64 1:18.35 1:41.58

25 19.62 18.71 23.23
+2.7829 31 29

36 24 13

37 PEN, Peter
SLO 39.82 59.35 1:18.08 1:41.62

26 19.53 18.73 23.54
+2.8224 29 27

33 26 28

31 FISCHNALLER, Roland
ITA 40.01 59.22 1:18.20 1:41.74

27 19.21 18.98 23.54
+2.9428 27 28

21 33 28

7 FIALA, Jakub
USA 40.66 59.85 1:18.48 1:41.79

28 19.19 18.63 23.31
+2.9938 34 31

20 19 16

38 MICKEL, Finlay
GBR 40.62 1:00.40 1:18.98 1:42.18

29 19.78 18.58 23.20
+3.3837 39 34

40 16 10

6 JERMAN, Andrej
SLO 40.15 59.66 1:18.43 1:42.24

30 19.51 18.77 23.81
+3.4432 32 30

31 28 31

47 SPRECHER, Claudio
LIE 40.46 59.73 1:18.59 1:42.44

31 19.27 18.86 23.85
+3.6435 33 32

24 30 32

33 SKERBINEK, Primoz
SLO 40.68 1:00.19 1:19.17 1:42.64

32 19.51 18.98 23.47
+3.8440 36 35

31 33 24

44 ZAHROBSKY, Petr
CZE 40.19 59.97 1:18.80 1:42.79

33 19.78 18.83 23.99
+3.9933 35 33

40 29 34

50 ULIANOV, Dmitrij
RUS 40.74 1:00.38 1:43.37

34 19.64
+4.5741 38

37

43 CHESTAKOV, Pavel
RUS 41.01 1:00.56 1:19.57 1:43.77

35 19.55 19.01 24.20
+4.9744 40 36

35 36 38

53 BRANCH, Craig
AUS 41.15 1:00.89 1:19.79 1:43.84

36 19.74 18.90 24.05
+5.0447 44 37

39 31 35

49 HEIMSCHILD, Ivan
SVK 40.88 1:00.81 1:20.19 1:44.16

37 19.93 19.38 23.97
+5.3643 42 39

43 40 33

59 SASAKI, Akira
JPN 40.52 1:00.77 1:19.91 1:44.37

38 20.25 19.14 24.46
+5.5736 41 38

47 38 39

54 DOT CASELLAS, Oriol
SPA 41.82 1:01.65 1:20.63 1:44.68

39 19.83 18.98 24.05
+5.8850 46 42

42 33 35

58 DIMITRIADIS, Vassilis
GRE 40.67 1:00.86 1:20.30 1:44.82

40 20.19 19.44 24.52
+6.0239 43 40

45 41 40

48 BANK, Ondrej
CZE 41.57 1:00.25 1:20.87 1:45.03

41 18.68 20.62 24.16
+6.2348 37 43

2 44 37

52 GROB, Duncan
CHI 40.85 1:01.05 1:20.61 1:45.61

42 20.20 19.56 25.00
+6.8142 45 41

46 42 42

1 RIEDER, Arnold
ITA DNF

2 RAUFFER, Max
GER DNF

12 VONN, Thomas
USA 40.02 59.46 DNF

19.44
29 30
30

2 February 2003 / St. Moritz (SUI) / 1316 Page  2 of  3

Generation date: 02 February  2003  Time: 15:19
www.stmoritz2003.com www.fis-ski.com



ANALYSIS by RANK SG

pos bib surname, name
nation final gapint1 int2 int3

int1-int2 int2-int3 int3-final

13 SVINDAL, Aksel Lund
NOR 39.59 58.73 1:17.29 DNF

19.14 18.56
15 16 15
18 15

15 DALCIN, Pierre-Emmanuel
FRA DNF

20 REICHELT, Hannes
AUT 39.40 58.31 DNF

18.91
12 8
8

36 KOMAROV, Sergeij
RUS DNF

39 HUME, Jeff
CAN 39.76 59.30 1:17.93 DNF

19.54 18.63
20 28 26
34 19

40 ALBERTSEN, Johnny
DAN DNF

41 BECIRBEGOVIC, Enis
BIH DNF

42 ZAKOURIL, Borek
CZE 39.76 DNF20

45 ANTOR, Alex
AND 41.12 1:02.29 DNF

21.17
46 48
48

46 VRABLIK, Martin
CZE DNF

55 GAYME, Maui
CHI 41.02 DNF45

56 KONOVALOV, Anton
RUS DNF

57 SCHREURS, Johan
BEL 42.22 DNF51

51 GAYME, Mikael
CHI DQ
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Super G MEN
ANALYSIS by BIB SG

Super G

Number of competitors: 59

bib surname, name
nation final gapint1 int2 int3

int1-int2 int2-int3 int3-final

DNF1 RIEDER, Arnold
ITA

DNF2 RAUFFER, Max
GER

1:40.45
153 FILL, Peter

ITA +1.651339.41 58.80 1:17.16
19.39 18.36 23.29

13 18 13
29 6

1:40.76
124 FOURNIER-BIDOZ, Sebastie

FRA +1.961539.96 59.00 1:17.54
19.04 18.54 23.22

27 21 18
14 13

1:41.58
135 GUFLER, Michael

ITA +2.782540.02 59.64 1:18.35
19.62 18.71 23.23

29 31 29
36 24

1:42.24
316 JERMAN, Andrej

SLO +3.443040.15 59.66 1:18.43
19.51 18.77 23.81

32 32 30
31 28

1:41.79
167 FIALA, Jakub

USA +2.992840.66 59.85 1:18.48
19.19 18.63 23.31

38 34 31
20 19

1:40.85
78 SULLIVAN, Marco

USA +2.051739.38 59.08 1:17.71
19.70 18.63 23.14

9 22 21
38 19

1:40.85
309 CRETIER, Claude

FRA +2.051739.75 58.68 1:17.09
18.93 18.41 23.76

19 14 11
10 8

1:40.10
710 SPAROVEC, Gregor

SLO +1.301039.76 58.52 1:16.96
18.76 18.44 23.14

20 10 9
4 10

1:41.28
2311 STANKALLA, Stefan

GER +2.482339.81 59.09 1:17.82
19.28 18.73 23.46

23 23 25
25 26

DNF12 VONN, Thomas
USA 40.02 59.46

19.44
29 30
30

DNF13 SVINDAL, Aksel Lund
NOR 39.59 58.73 1:17.29

19.14 18.56
15 16 15
18 15

1:41.06
1914 JAERBYN, Patrik

SWE +2.262039.67 58.97 1:17.66
19.30 18.69 23.40

17 20 20
27 23

DNF15 DALCIN, Pierre-Emmanuel
FRA

1:39.96
1716 KERNEN, Bruno

SUI +1.16838.92 58.09 1:16.59
19.17 18.50 23.37

4 5 6
19 12

1:41.11
1917 RAHLVES, Daron

USA +2.312239.31 58.60 1:17.71
19.29 19.11 23.40

8 12 21
26 37

1:40.93
2218 SOLBAKKEN, Bjarne

NOR +2.131940.43 59.16 1:17.51
18.73 18.35 23.42

34 25 17
3 5

1:41.28
2719 NYBERG, Fredrik

SWE +2.482339.87 59.12 1:17.75
19.25 18.63 23.53

25 24 23
22 19
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ANALYSIS by BIB SG

bib surname, name
nation final gapint1 int2 int3

int1-int2 int2-int3 int3-final

DNF20 REICHELT, Hannes
AUT 39.40 58.31

18.91
12 8
8

1:39.61
421 HOFFMANN, Ambrosi

SUI +0.81439.17 58.30 1:16.58
19.13 18.28 23.03

6 7 5
17 3

1:40.04
1822 KJUS, Lasse

NOR +1.24939.39 58.33 1:16.66
18.94 18.33 23.38

10 9 7
11 4

1:39.57
923 MILLER, Bode

USA +0.77239.24 58.15 1:16.41
18.91 18.26 23.16

7 6 4
8 2

1:40.37
624 BUECHEL, Marco

LIE +1.571139.65 58.77 1:17.25
19.12 18.48 23.12

16 17 14
16 11

1:40.59
525 GRUBER, Christoph

AUT +1.791440.06 58.88 1:17.48
18.82 18.60 23.11

31 19 16
6 17

1:39.57
2626 MAIER, Hermann

AUT +0.77238.57 57.34 1:16.05
18.77 18.71 23.52

1 1 2
5 24

1:41.09
2527 DEFAGO, Didier

SUI +2.292139.71 58.67 1:17.60
18.96 18.93 23.49

18 13 19
12 32

1:39.75
1928 AAMODT, Kjetil Andre

NOR +0.95538.85 57.81 1:16.35
18.96 18.54 23.40

2 4 3
12 13

1:40.37
1429 CUCHE, Didier

SUI +1.571139.39 58.71 1:17.11
19.32 18.40 23.26

10 15 12
28 7

1:38.80
230 EBERHARTER, Stephan

AUT 138.85 57.68 1:15.92
18.83 18.24 22.88

2 3 1
7 1

1:41.74
2831 FISCHNALLER, Roland

ITA +2.942740.01 59.22 1:18.20
19.21 18.98 23.54

28 27 28
21 33

1:39.88
132 GUAY, Erik

CAN +1.08639.48 58.58 1:17.01
19.10 18.43 22.87

14 11 10
15 9

1:42.64
2433 SKERBINEK, Primoz

SLO +3.843240.68 1:00.19 1:19.17
19.51 18.98 23.47

40 36 35
31 33

1:39.91
1134 HUDEC, Jan

CAN +1.11739.05 57.46 1:16.70
18.41 19.24 23.21

5 2 8
1 39

1:40.78
335 LAVOIE, Vincent

CAN +1.981639.92 59.17 1:17.77
19.25 18.60 23.01

26 26 24
22 17

DNF36 KOMAROV, Sergeij
RUS

1:41.62
2837 PEN, Peter

SLO +2.822639.82 59.35 1:18.08
19.53 18.73 23.54

24 29 27
33 26

1:42.18
1038 MICKEL, Finlay

GBR +3.382940.62 1:00.40 1:18.98
19.78 18.58 23.20

37 39 34
40 16

DNF39 HUME, Jeff
CAN 39.76 59.30 1:17.93

19.54 18.63
20 28 26
34 19

DNF40 ALBERTSEN, Johnny
DAN

DNF41 BECIRBEGOVIC, Enis
BIH

DNF42 ZAKOURIL, Borek
CZE 39.76 20

1:43.77
3843 CHESTAKOV, Pavel

RUS +4.973541.01 1:00.56 1:19.57
19.55 19.01 24.20

44 40 36
35 36

1:42.79
3444 ZAHROBSKY, Petr

CZE +3.993340.19 59.97 1:18.80
19.78 18.83 23.99

33 35 33
40 29

DNF45 ANTOR, Alex
AND 41.12 1:02.29

21.17
46 48
48
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ANALYSIS by BIB SG

bib surname, name
nation final gapint1 int2 int3

int1-int2 int2-int3 int3-final

DNF46 VRABLIK, Martin
CZE

1:42.44
3247 SPRECHER, Claudio

LIE +3.643140.46 59.73 1:18.59
19.27 18.86 23.85

35 33 32
24 30

1:45.03
3748 BANK, Ondrej

CZE +6.234141.57 1:00.25 1:20.87
18.68 20.62 24.16

48 37 43
2 44

1:44.16
3349 HEIMSCHILD, Ivan

SVK +5.363740.88 1:00.81 1:20.19
19.93 19.38 23.97

43 42 39
43 40

1:43.3750 ULIANOV, Dmitrij
RUS +4.573440.74 1:00.38

19.64
41 38
37

DQ51 GAYME, Mikael
CHI

1:45.61
4252 GROB, Duncan

CHI +6.814240.85 1:01.05 1:20.61
20.20 19.56 25.00

42 45 41
46 42

1:43.84
3553 BRANCH, Craig

AUS +5.043641.15 1:00.89 1:19.79
19.74 18.90 24.05

47 44 37
39 31

1:44.68
3554 DOT CASELLAS, Oriol

SPA +5.883941.82 1:01.65 1:20.63
19.83 18.98 24.05

50 46 42
42 33

DNF55 GAYME, Maui
CHI 41.02 45

DNF56 KONOVALOV, Anton
RUS

DNF57 SCHREURS, Johan
BEL 42.22 51

1:44.82
4058 DIMITRIADIS, Vassilis

GRE +6.024040.67 1:00.86 1:20.30
20.19 19.44 24.52

39 43 40
45 41

1:44.37
3959 SASAKI, Akira

JPN +5.573840.52 1:00.77 1:19.91
20.25 19.14 24.46

36 41 38
47 38
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Super G MEN
PENALTY CALCULATION SG

Super G

bib code surname, name nation
FIS

pos points best 5
race

points

best 10 to finish
EBERHARTER, Stephan30 AUT500241 0.00 0.00 0.00
MAIER, Hermann26 AUT504232 2.98 2.98 7.64
MILLER, Bode23 USA5324312 4.37 4.37 7.64
HOFFMANN, Ambrosi21 SUI5107674 4.76
AAMODT, Kjetil Andre28 NOR4203825 1.83 1.83 9.42
GUAY, Erik32 CAN1022636 19.59
HUDEC, Jan34 CAN1022717 21.93
KERNEN, Bruno16 SUI5104788 5.40
KJUS, Lasse22 NOR4204709 4.44 4.44 12.30
SPAROVEC, Gregor10 SLO56030210 14.48

best 5 FIS points at start
EBERHARTER, Stephan30 AUT500241 0.00
CUCHE, Didier29 SUI51003011 0.14
AAMODT, Kjetil Andre28 NOR4203825 1.83
DEFAGO, Didier27 SUI51072721 2.23
MAIER, Hermann26 AUT504232 2.98

total
FIS points of best 5 at start (B)

FIS points of best to finish in top 10 (A)

race points of corresponding competitors (C)

calculated penalty (A+B-C)/10

PENALTY APPLIED

7.18
13.62

37.00

-1.62

0.00
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code surname, namepos

Number of competitors: 69

nation

After Super G MEN
FIS WCSL LIST SG

Super G

+ y =points- xbase

01/12/02 Lake Louise, AB (CAN)
08/12/02 Beaver Creek, CO (USA)

20/12/02 Val Gardena (ITA)
27/01/03 Kitzbuehel (AUT)

02/02/03 St. Moritz (SUI)
23/02/03 Garmisch Partenkirchen (GER)

13/03/03 Lillehammer (NOR)

EBERHARTER, Stephan50024 550 393 276 4331 AUT 100 16 60 100

CUCHE, Didier510030 426 304 244 3662 SUI 60 100 20 40 24

AAMODT, Kjetil Andre420382 310 221 210 2993 NOR 50 36 50 29 45

MAIER, Hermann50423 294 210 180 2644 AUT 100 80

DEFAGO, Didier510727 242 173 169 2385 SUI 16 50 100 3

BUECHEL, Marco350032 79 56 204 2276 LIE 40 80 60 24

SCHIFFERER, Andreas50124 274 196 149 227AUT 45 22 32 50

MILLER, Bode532431 2 1 218 2198 USA 36 40 40 22 80

GRUBER, Christoph50451 229 164 141 2069 AUT 5 9 29 80 18

STROBL, Fritz50182 376 269 74 18110 AUT 26 12 36

STROBL, Josef50149 176 126 122 17211 AUT 80 24 18

HOFFMANN, Ambrosi510767 72 51 134 15512 SUI 15 45 24 50

KJUS, Lasse420470 176 126 89 13913 NOR 20 14 26 29

KNAUSS, Hans50360 156 111 92 13714 AUT 29 18 45

TRINKL, Hannes50221 40 29 110 12115 AUT 24 60 26

REICHELT, Hannes50742 112 11216 AUT 80 32

FATTORI, Alessandro291116 294 210 22 10617 ITA 22

KERNEN, Bruno510478 14 10 101 10518 SUI 10 45 14 32

FRANZ, Werner50043 229 164 32 9719 AUT 11 6 8 7

NYBERG, Fredrik500139 158 113 34 7920 SWE 24 10

SOLBAKKEN, Bjarne420911 89 64 52 7721 NOR 8 32 12

GRUENENFELDER, Tobias510747 99 71 47 7522 SUI 13 26 8

CAVEGN, Franco510035 14 10 56 6023 SUI 32 18 1 5

SPAROVEC, Gregor560302 20 14 53 5924 SLO 3 13 11 26

DALCIN, Pierre-Emmanuel191116 100 71 29 5825 FRA 29

RAHLVES, Daron531040 150 107 13 5626 USA 4 9

SVINDAL, Aksel Lund421328 53 5327 NOR 40 13

JAERBYN, Patrik500150 95 68 19 4628 SWE 13 6
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SUPER G FIS WCSL LIST SG

code surname, namepos nation + y =points- xbase

01/12/02 Lake Louise, AB (CAN)
08/12/02 Beaver Creek, CO (USA)

20/12/02 Val Gardena (ITA)
27/01/03 Kitzbuehel (AUT)

02/02/03 St. Moritz (SUI)
23/02/03 Garmisch Partenkirchen (GER)

13/03/03 Lillehammer (NOR)

GUAY, Erik102263 44 4429 CAN 4 40

FILL, Peter292455 22 16 32 3830 ITA 1 11 20

HUDEC, Jan102271 36 3631 CAN 36

SIVERTSEN, Kenneth420681 31 22 25 3432 NOR 9 16

STANKALLA, Stefan200249 14 10 30 34GER 15 15

SULLIVAN, Marco533131 34 34USA 18 16

ACCOLA, Paul510001 117 84 3335 SUI
FOURNIER-BIDOZ, Sebastien190945 35 25 23 33FRA 7 16

CRETIER, Claude191115 18 13 27 3237 FRA 5 22

FIALA, Jakub530137 32 32USA 5 11 16

VONN, Thomas532028 40 29 20 3139 USA 20

GOERGL, Stephan50600 81 58 7 3040 AUT 7

JERMAN, Andrej560332 4 3 25 2641 SLO 3 22

GHEDINA, Kristian290255 88 63 2542 ITA
GUFLER, Michael292056 6 4 20 2243 ITA 15 5

GREBER, Christian50058 72 51 2144 AUT
BOTTOLLIER-LASQUIN, Marc191415 26 19 13 2045 FRA 13

SAIONI, Christophe190314 25 18 12 1946 FRA 12

KROELL, Klaus50753 43 31 6 1847 AUT 6

BELTRAMETTI, Silvano510812 60 43 1748 SUI
KOBLAR, Jernej560151 26 19 10 17SLO 10

RIEDER, Arnold291421 14 1450 ITA 14

PAULSEN, Lasse420696 31 22 2 1151 NOR 2

RAUFFER, Max200705 30 21 2 11GER 2

BEAR, AJ40170 10 1053 AUS 10

GROS, Giorgio291210 10 10ITA 10

FISCHNALLER, Roland291389 10 7 6 955 ITA 4 2

SCHLOPY, Erik530703 9 9USA 9

GROENVOLD, Audun420830 14 10 4 857 NOR 4

LOCHER, Steve510145 29 21 8SUI
RZEHAK, Peter50310 27 19 8AUT
DENERIAZ, Antoine190930 7 760 FRA 7

STAUDACHER, Patrick290998 3 2 6 7ITA 6

HARI, Konrad510207 4 462 SUI 1 3

ALSTER, Christoph50761 4 3 163 AUT
HASLER, Juergen350041 3 2 1LIE
HOFER, Beni510165 1 1SUI 1
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SUPER G FIS WCSL LIST SG

code surname, namepos nation + y =points- xbase

01/12/02 Lake Louise, AB (CAN)
08/12/02 Beaver Creek, CO (USA)

20/12/02 Val Gardena (ITA)
27/01/03 Kitzbuehel (AUT)

02/02/03 St. Moritz (SUI)
23/02/03 Garmisch Partenkirchen (GER)

13/03/03 Lillehammer (NOR)

PICCARD, Jeff191007 4 3 163 FRA
REBERSAK, Jernej560298 3 2 1SLO
SELETTO, Erik290489 2 1 1ITA
STRAND, Stein Kristian421040 1 1 069 NOR

Competitors

14

9
8

7
6 6

3
2 2 2

1 1
0

2

4

6

8

10

12

14
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code surname, namepos points

Number of competitors: 188
DH SL GS KSG

SlalomDownhill Giant S Super G Comb.nation
WCSL

After Super G MEN
OVERALL FIS WCSL LIST SG

Super G

EBERHARTER, Stephan50024 827 376 433 401 1676AUT
MILLER, Bode532431 265 308 502 219 1782 1472USA
AAMODT, Kjetil Andre420382 373 198 206 299 2003 1276NOR
CUCHE, Didier510030 290 289 3664 945SUI
KOSTELIC, Ivica380260 700 775 777CRO
RAICH, Benjamin50625 332 369 206 721AUT
DEFAGO, Didier510727 152 211 238 777 678SUI
SCHIFFERER, Andreas50124 268 147 2278 642AUT
STROBL, Fritz50182 457 1819 638AUT
MAIER, Hermann50423 180 177 264 1210 633AUT
WALCHHOFER, Michael50041 480 26 12011 626AUT
GRUBER, Christoph50451 71 275 206 5012 602AUT
HOFFMANN, Ambrosi510767 342 24 155 7213 593SUI
VON GRUENIGEN, Michael510318 26 55514 581SUI
RAHLVES, Daron531040 501 14 5615 571USA
TRINKL, Hannes50221 428 12116 549AUT
KNAUSS, Hans50360 82 310 13717 529AUT
KERNEN, Bruno510478 337 105 7218 514SUI
PALANDER, Kalle180251 482 2819 510FIN
KJUS, Lasse420470 104 51 88 139 12220 504NOR
SCHOENFELDER, Rainer50547 436 44 1721 497AUT
SCHILCHEGGER, Heinz50271 254 23722 491AUT
STROBL, Josef50149 256 57 17223 485AUT
VIDAL, Jean-Pierre191139 387 4524 432FRA
COVILI, Frederic190236 42125 421FRA
NYBERG, Fredrik500139 16 302 7926 397SWE
FRANZ, Werner50043 260 9727 357AUT
KROELL, Klaus50753 339 18357AUT
BUECHEL, Marco350032 62 31 227 2929 349LIE
BURAAS, Hans-Petter420069 34630 346NOR
CAVEGN, Franco510035 270 6031 330SUI
ROCCA, Giorgio290478 30232 302ITA
DENERIAZ, Antoine190930 282 7 1033 299FRA
PRANGER, Manfred50624 299299AUT
BLARDONE, Massimiliano292000 28635 286ITA
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OVERALL FIS WCSL LIST SG

code surname, namepos points
DH SL GS KSG

SlalomAbfahrt Riesensl. Super G Kombin.nation
WCSL

MAYER, Christian50126 28536 285AUT
KARLSEN, Truls Ove420148 236 4037 276NOR
RZEHAK, Peter50310 255 838 263AUT
GRANDI, Thomas100115 95 14739 242CAN
ALBRECHT, Kilian50004 217 840 225AUT
SCHLOPY, Erik530703 104 112 9225USA
CHENAL, Joel190677 21442 214FRA
SVINDAL, Aksel Lund421328 4 11 48 53 8043 196NOR
SOLBAKKEN, Bjarne420911 40 78 7744 195NOR
AMIEZ, Sebastien190012 18445 184FRA
UOTILA, Sami180212 18046 180FIN
KUNC, Mitja560154 17947 179SLO
SULZENBACHER, Kurt291641 154 1948 173ITA
BOURGEAT, Pierrick190915 17249 172FRA
GHEDINA, Kristian290255 130 25 1250 167ITA
JERMAN, Andrej560332 61 26 7251 159SLO
STIANSEN, Tom420328 15652 156NOR
KNIGHT, Chip531557 15353 153USA
RIEDER, Arnold291421 139 14153ITA
PAVLOVCIC, Uros560050 14755 147SLO
SULLIVAN, Marco533131 110 3456 144USA
FATTORI, Alessandro291116 27 106 757 140ITA
MATT, Mario50707 131 9140AUT
ROBERTO, Alessandro291768 13959 139ITA
MILLET, Vincent190707 13860 138FRA
LARSSON, Markus500656 13661 136SWE
BERGAMELLI, Giancarlo290023 13562 135ITA
FOURNIER-BIDOZ, Sebastien190945 100 3363 133FRA
GRUENENFELDER, Tobias510747 7 46 7564 128SUI
SIMONCELLI, Davide292120 1 12365 124ITA
GRUBELNIK, Drago560230 12366 123SLO
DALCIN, Pierre-Emmanuel191116 63 5867 121FRA
MARINAC, Martin50688 91 2468 115AUT
GREBER, Christian50058 92 2169 113AUT
REICHELT, Hannes50742 11270 112AUT
SASAKI, Akira301312 112112JPN
CRETIER, Claude191115 79 3272 111FRA
STRAND NILSEN, Harald Chr.420556 10873 108NOR
FILL, Peter292455 16 51 3874 105ITA
ZURBRIGGEN, Silvan510890 8675 86SUI
KOSIR, Jure560033 77 876 85SLO
DRAGSIC, Mitja560371 8277 82SLO
BURTIN, Nicolas190097 8078 80FRA
BUDER, Andreas50695 7779 77AUT
LLORACH, Gaetan190278 12 6577FRA
SIVERTSEN, Kenneth420681 35 5 3481 74NOR
BROLENIUS, Johan500499 7382 73SWE
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OVERALL FIS WCSL LIST SG

code surname, namepos points
DH SL GS KSG

SlalomAbfahrt Riesensl. Super G Kombin.nation
WCSL

SPAROVEC, Gregor560302 14 5982 73SLO
SEER, Florian50473 58 1484 72AUT
FIALA, Jakub530137 39 3285 71USA
ACCOLA, Paul510001 6 3 33 2886 70SUI
VON WEISSENFLUH, Rolf510756 7070SUI
RAUFFER, Max200705 58 1188 69GER
JAERBYN, Patrik500150 21 4689 67SWE
GUAY, Erik102263 20 4490 64CAN
ROTHROCK, Tom532497 6464USA
IMBODEN, Urs510577 6092 60SUI
MLEKUZ, Rene560089 6060SLO
ECKERT, Florian201189 5994 59GER
ROY, Jean-Philippe101895 25 23 1159CAN
FISCHNALLER, Roland291389 49 996 58ITA
EBERLE, Markus201240 5797 57GER
SELETTO, Erik290489 51 198 52ITA
ERTL, Andreas200056 5099 50GER
COUSINEAU, Julien102239 26 22100 48CAN
GOERGL, Stephan50600 16 30101 46AUT
PUCKETT, P Casey530667 4646USA
VONN, Thomas532028 14 31103 45USA
KOBLAR, Jernej560151 17 17 10104 44SLO
HAYER, Stanley150571 20 22105 42CZE
GANAHL, Markus350007 41106 41LIE
PICCARD, Jeff191007 39 1107 40FRA
GROENVOLD, Audun420830 31 8108 39NOR
BAXTER, Alain220044 38109 38GBR
STANKALLA, Stefan200249 3 34110 37GER
FURUSETH, Ole Christian420059 36111 36NOR
HUDEC, Jan102271 3636CAN
SCHIEPPATI, Alberto292250 35113 35ITA
MACARTNEY, Scott532490 2 32114 34USA
GORZA, Ales560406 13 18115 31SLO
GRAGGABER, Thomas50831 30116 30AUT
BOTTOLLIER-LASQUIN, Marc191415 9 20117 29FRA
PAGE, Kevin190510 2929FRA
RAJCAN, Michal700034 2929SVK
TISSOT, Stephane191425 2929FRA
DE TESSIERES, Gauthier191746 28121 28FRA
CATTANEO, Luca290117 27122 27ITA
PLONER, Alexander290693 2727ITA
SPENCER, Dane532188 2727USA
ZUEGER, Daniel510344 24125 24SUI
SAIONI, Christophe190314 4 19126 23FRA
ZARDINI, Edoardo291469 2323ITA
ENGL, Kurt50675 22128 22AUT
GRUENENFELDER, Juerg510051 2222SUI

2 February 2003 / St. Moritz (SUI) / 1316 Page  3 of  5

Generation date: 02 February  2003  Time: 15:21
www.stmoritz2003.com www.fis-ski.com



OVERALL FIS WCSL LIST SG

code surname, namepos points
DH SL GS KSG

SlalomAbfahrt Riesensl. Super G Kombin.nation
WCSL

GUFLER, Michael292056 22128 22ITA
PEN, Peter560187 2222SLO
BACHLEDA, Andrzej430281 21132 21POL
VRHOVNIK, Matjaz560056 2121SLO
HERBST, Reinfried50605 20134 20AUT
STAUDACHER, Patrick290998 1 7 1220ITA
MINAGAWA, Kentaro300804 19136 19JPN
BEAR, AJ40170 8 10137 18AUS
CASANOVA, Marco510638 1818SUI
PERATHONER, Alan291404 1818ITA
BELTRAMETTI, Silvano510812 17140 17SUI
LOCHER, Steve510145 3 5 8141 16SUI
VOGL, Alois200251 1616GER
HERRMANN, Markus510476 15143 15SUI
VALENCIC, Mitja560355 1515SLO
BERBENNI, Matteo291990 14145 14ITA
GRAVIER, Richard190204 1414FRA
NILSEN, Andreas421098 1414NOR
STRAND, Stein Kristian421040 0 13148 13NOR
WEISS, Angelo290578 1313ITA
NANA, Matteo290214 12150 12ITA
SCHMID, Hannes Paul290982 1212ITA
HOLZER, Patrick290705 11152 11ITA
PAULSEN, Lasse420696 1111NOR
FLEISCHER, Chad530240 10154 10USA
GROS, Giorgio291210 1010ITA
HANSSON, Martin500124 1010SWE
MICKEL, Finlay220228 1010GBR
BURTIN, Raphael191227 9158 9FRA
COGOLI, Patrick291471 99ITA
LEINO, Jukka180292 8160 8FIN
SALZGEBER, Rainer50171 7161 7AUT
ZAKOURIL, Borek150149 77CZE
FILISCHKIN, Andrej480031 6163 6RUS
GROS, Sacha530113 66USA
HOFER, Beni510165 5 16SUI
LIZEROUX, Julien191459 66FRA
MIKLAVC, Andrej560115 66SLO
NYMAN, Steven533866 66USA
DEFAGO, Daniel510278 5169 5SUI
GREEN, Ross220030 55GBR
HOLZKNECHT, Norbert50482 55AUT
KIMURA, Kiminobu300263 55JPN
EGGER, Pierre50595 4173 4AUT
HARI, Konrad510207 44SUI
COLLENBERG, Claudio510765 3175 3SUI
GALLI, Lorenzo290383 33ITA
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OVERALL FIS WCSL LIST SG

code surname, namepos points
DH SL GS KSG

SlalomAbfahrt Riesensl. Super G Kombin.nation
WCSL

MARILA, Mika180121 3175 3FIN
MC BEATH, Darin101139 33CAN
PODIVINSKY, Ed100465 33CAN
SYKORA, Thomas50213 33AUT
ANSELMET, Alexandre191640 2181 2FRA
SKERBINEK, Primoz560419 22SLO
ALSTER, Christoph50761 1183 1AUT
BERTRAND, Yannick191591 11FRA
GEISSER, Thomas510715 11SUI
HASLER, Juergen350041 11LIE
LAVOIE, Vincent101375 11CAN
REBERSAK, Jernej560298 11SLO
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nation

Number of nation: 2

pos

After Super G MEN
SUMMARY of MEDALS SG

Super G

totalGold Silver Bronze

W M W+M W M W+M W M W+M W M W+M
AUSTRIA1 - 2 2- 1 1 - - -- 1 1
USA2 - 1 1- - - - - -- 1 1
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